
Wednesday, September 4 7:40 1 VS 3 14 - 21 Field - 1

8:50 2 VS 4 4 - 21 Field - 1

7:40 5 VS 7 10 - 12 Field - 4

8:50 6 VS 8 12 - 14 Field - 4

Wednesday, September 11 7:40 6 VS 7 19 - 7 Field - 1

8:50 5 VS 8 12 - 13 Field - 1

7:40 2 VS 3 10 - 31 Field - 4

8:50 1 VS 4 10 - 16 Field - 4

Wednesday, September 18 7:40 1 VS 2 21 - 16 Field - 1

8:50 3 VS 4 16 - 10 Field - 1

7:40 5 VS 6 4 - 23 Field - 4

8:50 7 VS 8 15 - 21 Field - 4

Wednesday, September 25 7:40 4 VS 8 12 - 9 Field - 1

8:50 3 VS 7 6 - 14 Field - 1

7:40 2 VS 6 1 - 34 Field - 4

8:50 1 VS 5 23 - 17 Field - 4

Wednesday, October 2 7:40 1 VS 6 0 - 25 Field - 1

8:50 3 VS 8 14 - 13 Field - 1

7:40 2 VS 7 16 - 15 Field - 4

8:50 4 VS 5 18 - 17 Field - 4

3. Full Contact

WESTEAST

5. Champs

6. Cut ThroatLuis Cervantes

Wednesday Men's

4. Philthy Delgados

Tulare Parks and Recreation
2024 Fall Softball

Officer Phone (559) 684-4313

7. Toros

8. Fearless

Matthew McClure

Ricardo Cervantez

Ismael Guerra

Joshua PenaKevin Nunes

Marcos Marin

1. JDI Electric Oscar Sanchez

2. Turn 2



Wednesday, October 9 6:30 3 VS 5 22 - 9 Field - 1

7:40 1 VS 7 26 - 17 Field - 1

6:30 2 VS 8 8 - 18 Field - 4

7:40 4 VS 6 14 - 23 Field - 4

Wednesday, October 16 6:30 8 VS 1 16 - 12 Field - 1

7:40 2 VS 5 18 - 12 Field - 1

6:30 6 VS 3 13 - 5 Field - 4

7:40 4 VS 7 13 - 4 Field - 4

Wednesday, October 23 6:30 7 VS 5 14 - 13 Field - 1

7:40 8 VS 6 12 - 16 Field - 1

6:30 3 VS 1 15 - 10 Field - 4

7:40 4 VS 2 22 - 13 Field - 4

Wednesday, October 30 6:30 4 VS 1 16 - 16 Field - 1

7:40 3 VS 2 0 - 10 (F) Field - 1

6:30 8 VS 5 20 - 8 Field - 4

7:40 7 VS 6 3 - 18 Field - 4

Wednesday, November 6 6:30 8 VS 7 9 - 10 Field - 1

7:40 6 VS 5 24 - 1 Field - 1

6:30 4 VS 3 10 - 17 Field - 4

7:40 2 VS 1 11 - 28 Field - 4

Wednesday, November 13

Playoffs for top Two (2) teams from the East and West Divisions


